DOC # Last Name

206012
277675
281544
280534
250564
122859
278379
246228
247526
019484
144018
264991
250828
243772

Emert
Wirth
Vohl
Farris
Patton
Wilds
Kizeart
Cosby
Riley
Rice
Carman
Moore
Tackett
Davidson

First N\ame Middle Name

Joseph
Joseph
Larhonda
Leroy
Cindee
Tony
Judius
John
Mary
Sanford
Brian
Betty
Trenton
Eric

Mccoy
Adam

Andre
Anthony
Fitzgerald
D

D

J

Ross

Releases - January 26, 2016

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Adair County Jail

Hardin County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Campbell County Jail

Leslie County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Franklin County Regional Jail
Marion County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Pike County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



