DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
206012	Emert	Joseph	Mccoy	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Adair County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277675	Wirth	Joseph	Adam	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281544	Vohl	Larhonda		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280534	Farris	Leroy	Andre	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250564	Patton	Cindee		Shock Probation Began - In State	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
122859	Wilds	Tony	Anthony	Shock Probation Began - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
278379	Kizeart	Judius		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246228	Cosby	John	Fitzgerald	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
247526	Riley	Mary	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
019484	Rice	Sanford	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
144018	Carman	Brian		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264991	Moore	Betty	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
250828	Tackett	Trenton		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
243772	Davidson	Eric	Ross	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)